Electronic indicator - external power supply
EP35/LS-I / EP355/LS-I
Willtec Messtechnik ek ● Eschenweg 4 ● 79232 March-Hugstetten ● GERMANY
Fon: +49 (0) 7665/93465-0 ● Fax: +49 (0) 7665/93465-22
www.willtec.de ● Email: info@willtec.de
Page 1 of 4
E
P

E
N
Ordering example
Type EP35 - LS-I - 24 - AC
EP35
EP355
Incremental
LS-I = incremental
Encoder supply
24 = 24 VDC
5 = 5 VDC (only for Type EP355)
Option
AC = Power supply 115 / 230 VAC
AO = 16-bit analogue output, 4 control outputs, serial RS232 interface
AR = 16-bit analogue output, 4 control outputs, serial RS485 interface
CO = 4 control outputs, serial RS232 interface
CR = 4 control outputs, serial RS485 interface
RL = 2 relay outputs